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Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 3385 General Bill, By Townsend and Stille
Summary: Anderson County Education Board, may authorize two mills of countywide property taxes be used for school

districts
     A BILL TO PROVIDE FOR THE AUTHORITY OF THE ANDERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION IN REGARD TO
SCHOOL BUDGETARY MATTERS INCLUDING THE AUTHORITY TO PROVIDE THAT UP TO TWO MILLS OF
COUNTYWIDE AD VALOREM PROPERTY TAX LEVIES FOR SCHOOL OPERATIONS BE DISTRIBUTED TO DISTRICTS
MEETING CERTAIN CRITERIA ESTABLISHED BY THE BOARD.
01/30/01 House Introduced and read first time HJ-7
01/30/01 House Referred to Anderson Delegation HJ-7
04/17/01 House Delegation report: Favorable Anderson Delegation HJ-11
04/18/01 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 25, 2001 HJ-12
04/25/01 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 2, 2001 HJ-24
05/02/01 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 8, 2001 HJ-11
05/08/01 House Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 17, 2001 HJ-71
05/17/01 House Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 31, 2001 HJ-9
05/31/01 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, June 6, 2001 HJ-5
06/06/01 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, January 8, 2002 HJ-9
01/08/02 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 5, 2002 HJ-53
02/05/02 House Debate adjourned until March 16, 2002 HJ-14
03/19/02 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 15, 2002 HJ-20
05/15/02 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 22, 2002 HJ-77
05/22/02 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 29, 2002 HJ-9
05/29/02 House Tabled HJ-8
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